9
 RKBC Series
RKBC SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
RKBC400-055 400 lbs. [181kg] 55 in. [1397mm]
RKBC450-033 450 lbs. [204kg] 33 in. [838mm]
RKBC700-033 700 lbs. [318kg] 33 in. [838mm]
RKBC1000-040 1,000 lbs. [454kg] 40 in. [1016mm]
RKBC1400-026 1,400 lbs. [635kg] 27 in. [685mm]
Model (A)
in. [mm]
(B) (min.)
in. [mm]